
Will~n~Bee'z

Class Schedule Fall 2023

1555 12th St SE Salem, OR 503 899-3210

Breakfast @ the Bee’z - Jeanette & Nanci
$30
Sat. Sept. 9th, 9-11 Sat Nov. 11th,
9-11
Sat Oct. 14, 9-11 Sat Dec. 9th,
9-11

Come have breakfast with Jeanette & Nanci. Nanci makes a
delicious breakfast to enjoy while socializing with your
friends and making new friends. Jeanette will have a fun
project to show you that includes a pattern to take home.

Collage Quilt Class - Jeanette Pitalo
$99
Class 1 Sat. Oct. 7, 1-5pm
Class 2 Sunday Oct. 28, 10-2
------------------------------------
Class 1 Sat. Nov. 7, 10-2pm
Class 2 Sunday Nov. 21, 10-2



In our fun Collage Class, Jeanette will demonstrate how to
arrange and complete a Collage Quilt. Use Laura Heine
patterns or your own idea if you have one. We will send a
video to help you prepare for class. The classes are broken
up, so you have time in between to take steps from class 1
to help finish class 2.
Register early, class fills up fast.
Beginning Quilt Camp - Jeanette Pitalo $250 Night
Class
Monday Sept.25 – Fri Sept.29, 5-8
Jeanette will be teaching 6 students the fundamentals of
Quilting. We will cover fabrics, thread, tools, and many other
aspects of quilting. You will choose fabric for a 5-yard quilt
that you will work on.
Call for a spot they go fast!

Clinics - Jeanette Pitalo $39
Sat. Sept. 2, 11-1 Jeanette
Sat. Oct. 7, 10-12 Jeanette
Sat. Dec. 2, 11-1 Jeanette
Jeanette has set aside time for a few people
to come and freshen up techniques. Some ideas are
squaring blocks, using tools, and many others. She will be
available to help as well. We have space for 8 people, so
sign up now!



BOM - Ruby Jubilee - Jeanette Pitalo $30
Sat Sept. 9, 11:30-1pm
Sat Oct. 14, 11:30-1pm
Sat Nov. 11, 11:30-1pm
Sat Dec. 9, 11:30-1pm
We have a new “Block of the Month” The Quilt is called Ruby
Jubilee. We will meet once a month for 10 months to go over
the blocks.
This Quilt is a beauty!! You can join at any point, and we can
show you how to catch up
**If you haven’t started yet, you are still able to join.

Open Sew - Jeanette Pitalo $39
Monday Sept. 11, 10-2 Wed. Sept. 13,
10-2
Wed. Oct. 4, 4-8pm Monday Oct. 9,
10-2
Wed. Oct. 25, 10-2 Wed. Nov. 8, 10-2
Mon. Dec. 4, 10-2 Wed. Dec. 13, 10-2
Come and bring a project or start a new
one with the help of Jeanette. It's a great way to get to know
others and have a teacher with you.

Moon Dance Revival by Sew Kind of Wonderful
$129
Class #1- Sept. 22, 10-2pm



Class #2- Sept. 29, 10-2pm
Jeanette is a certified Instructor for Sew Kind of Wonderful.
She has many fun patterns to play with including teaching
skills to use the rulers that go with them. Isn't Moon Dance
Revival great? This quilt will be done in three sessions.

Binding Class - Mary Williams $39
Monday Sept. 18 3-7:30pm,
Bring a small project with you that needs to be bound. You
will learn different techniques as well. Mary’s goal is to
hopefully see you want to enjoy binding. Come and have
some fun!

Sew Kind of Wonderful Classes- $89
Certified SKW Instructor: Jeanette Pitalo
Classes are set up for success. You will be given prep
information and followed up with 2 separate classes to help
you finish your project.

Bat Moon Rising or Posh Pocus



Sept. 14, 2023- Class #1-10-2
Sept.21, 2023- Class #2-10-2

Posh Frosty
Oct. 18, 2023- Class #1-10-2
Oct. 25, 2023- Class #2-10-2

Posh Santa or Mrs Santa
Nov. 9, 2023- Class #1-10-2
Nov 16, 2023- Class #2-10-2

Tree Farm Quilt - Jeanette $89
Monday Nov. 13, 2023- 10-2pm
Monday Nov. 20, 2023- 10-2pm

Jeanette has a sweet tree farm Quilt. Come learn how to
assemble this adorable quilt just in time for Christmas.


